
BIB SECOND NAME FIRST NAME RACE COUNTRY GENDER AGE BIRTHDAY FIS Code Worldloppet passport number

001 Zuloaga Matias UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLARG Male 21 23/12/97 3030013 1700006

002 Kral Josef UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensSWE Male 49 6/3/70

003 Kralova Ivana UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensSWE Female 49 2/8/69

004 PERFUMO RENZO UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensITA Male 64 2/5/55 203599

005 GENNARI DIEGO UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensITA Male 66 30/7/53 100470

006 Lancia Ilaria UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensITA Female 27 28/9/91 1700025

007 BEAUJON thierry UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensFRA Male 56 24/4/63 1400752

008 Kohlstock Patrick UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensGER Male 28 20/3/91

009 Kohlstock Andreas UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensGER Male 56 28/2/63 301285

010 LOPES CALDAS ROBERTO UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensBRA Male 50 28/4/69

011 Wasberg Johan UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensFIN Male 60 31/7/59 1700023

012 Schulz Frank UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensGER Male 60 26/12/58

013 Tünnermann Dirk UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensGER Male 63 30/4/55

014 Gomez Lucas UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 44 6/5/74

015 Merten Angelika UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensGER Female 58 5/8/60

016 Klein Christian UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensAUT Male 53 10/12/65

017 Rebstock Hans-Dieter UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensGER Male 79 29/12/39

018 Brandmüller Thomas UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensGER Male 61 4/11/57

019 Pannatier Pascal UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensSUI Male 58 1/4/61

020 Äbächerli Walter UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensSUI Male 57 8/2/52

021 Eriksson Nils Erik UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensSWE Male 57 4/3/52

022 Franzolin Maurizio Luigi Elio UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensITA Male 68 14/12/50 203244

023 Brown William UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensUSA Male 58 7/3/61 1800045

024 Snow Charlie UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensUSA Male 60 15/4/59 202836

025 Myllylä Seppo UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensFIN Male 60 8/8/58 1302040

026 Goller Felix UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensGER Male 54 12/5/65 202369

027 Inno Ain UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensEST Male 55 5/7/64

028 Inno Kadi UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensEST Female 56 30/5/63

029 Uejima Gen UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensJPN Male 24 25/1/95

030 HASEGAWA TAKAHIRO UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensJPN Male 24 20/6/94 1100388

031 Barta Jan UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLCZE Male 50 8/7/69 1700021

032 Barta David UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLCZE Male 50 21/6/01 1700022

033 Bäck Mikael UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLFIN Male 58 20/12/60 1700024

034 Hiestand Steve UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLSUI Male 34 15/9/84 3080036

035 MANNINE SULO UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLEST Male 44 25/4/75

036 TABA KALMER UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLEST Male 44 23/10/74

037 TAMMEMAE MAREK UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLEST Male 44 5/1/75

038 Koval Valeriy UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLRUS Male 54 9/11/64 1302305

039 Gavrilov Aleksandr UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLRUS Male 46 20/12/72 1200473

040 WILLIAM CHASTAN UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLFRA Male 58 23/2/61

041 REVIZNIKOV DMITRY UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLRUS Male 57 6/11/61 701598

042 Waichler Claire UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLUSA Female 21 14/10/97

043 jimenez jose UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLSPA Male 57 23/3/62 3490328

044 URQUIA NESTOR UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLARG Male 65 27/12/53

045 Schmitt Ines UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLGER Female 47 4/2/72

046 Menci Sebastian UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLARG Male 44 4/4/75 10708801 1700002

047 Burgos Vicente Eduardo UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 59 26/2/60

048 Burgos Joaquin UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 33 15/5/86

049 Hermida Mariano UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 40 24/10/78

050 Mante Mercedes UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 39 18/10/79

051 Arismendi Ruben Ismael UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 53 28/1/65

052 herlein claudia UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 34 4/1/85



053 Burgos Santiago UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 26 12/4/93

054 Panosetti Clarisa UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Other 46 3/3/73

055 FEHRMANN GERMAN UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 54 12/9/64

056 Gómez Carrillo Juan UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 63 15/9/55 1700010

057 Naguila Nestor Ignacio UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 51 1/10/67

058 Colantonio Cesar UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 56 9/3/63

059 Dorella Arturo UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 32 11/10/86

060 Dal Farra Marco UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 20 21/9/98 3030017

061 Hlopec Ricardo UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 57 29/9/61

062 Baldoni Laura UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 57 20/6/62

063 Chichoni Gerardo UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 56 11/1/63

064 Bianchi Andrea UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 31 25/7/88

065 Bianchi Luis Alberto UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 60 10/4/59

066 Alfaro Martin UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 41 29/11/77

067 Vasconcellos Matheus UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos BRA Male 18 28/9/00 3080034

068 Hayek Ingrid UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLAUT Female 64 13/10/54 701415

069 Garcia Juan Ignacio UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 42 10/7/77

070 Krsmanovic Dejan UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLRUS Male 33 16/1/86

071 Dal Farra Franco UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 19 16/7/00 3030020

073 Santos Victor UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos BRA Male 22 27/6/97 3080019

074 Moura Bruna UshLoppet 50 km CL - Argentinos BRA Female 25 24/4/94 3085006

075 ronge angelika UshLoppet 50 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizens 50 km CLARG Female 63 5/8/56

101 Rautiainen Veli Marchablanca 25 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensFIN Male 71 20/1/48

102 Brown Karen Marchablanca 25 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensUSA Female 59 19/2/60

103 Klein Brigitte Marchablanca 25 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensAUT Male 55 28/1/64

104 Rebstock Christa Marchablanca 25 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensGER Female 76 11/2/43

105 Sutherland Thomas Marchablanca 25 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensUSA Male 65 29/1/54

106 Tünnermann Gudrun Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos GER Female 55 12/11/63

107 Gomez Analía Renee Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 50 16/10/68

108 Soro Juan Facundo Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 31 29/11/87

109 Vigliarolo Paula Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 49 29/11/69

110 Bahntje Ruben Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 51 20/9/67

111 De Gregori Christian Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 42 6/12/76

112 Balderramo Malena Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 39 20/11/79

113 HEREDIA JORGE TOMAS Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 45 7/8/73

115 Echazú Marcelo Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 58 20/10/60

116 Nicolau Monica Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 56 12/10/62

117 Colombo Luis Alberto Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 58 18/12/60

118 Calomino Silvina Roxana Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 56 4/4/63

119 Giorgio Paolo Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 36 1/10/82

120 DOMATO Marcelo Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 54 17/12/64

121 Rodriguez Facundo Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 18 30/7/01

122 Casabella Verónica Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 41 28/8/77

123 Richter Laura Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 56 30/3/63

124 Cichero María Florencia Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 37 28/2/82

125 isidoro aramburu Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 60 24/4/59

126 Natalia Ratusnu Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 44 16/6/75

127 GRAÑA Maria Celina Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 55 1/6/64

128 Fernández Génova Loreto Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 38 15/1/81

129 Raimbault Manuel Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 50 27/4/69

130 Aguilera Omar Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 65 18/3/54

131 DANGELO LUIS Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 61 15/3/58

132 Cichero Federico Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 35 9/10/83



133 Moyano Federico Ezequiel Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 30 3/10/88

134 Bianchi Martin Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 38 11/2/81

135 Echazu Juan Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 49 7/9/69

136 Valcheff Christian Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 46 21/6/73

137 Ferreira Dario Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 44 30/5/75

138 Begas Martin Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 23 7/9/95

139 Enriquez Marcelo Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 49 24/11/69

140 Giro María Edelia Marchablanca 25 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensARG Female 47 12/5/72

141 Frungieri Catalina Marchablanca 25 km CL - Entry fee for non-Argentine citizensARG Female 15 10/5/04 3035011

142 DONATI MIRTA Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 68 20/4/51

143 Montes Vieira Braian Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 22 15/11/96

144 Tilli Gisella Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 44 19/2/75

145 Gianatti Florencia Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 36 22/10/82

146 Delgado Juan f Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 28 17/8/90

147 Lovisolo Facundo Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 17 21/5/02

148 Machado Ricardo Jose Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 64 22/3/55

149 Neres Gabriela Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos BRA Female 23 11/5/96

150 Silva Manex Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos BRA Male 17 24/7/02

151 Gomez Guadalupe Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Female 48 27/3/71

152 Viana Mariano Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 53 6/9/65

153 Argel Luis Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 60 1/9/59

154 CIOLFI MATIAS AGUSTIN Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 48 5/7/71

155 Veron Nicolas Marchablanca 25 km CL - Argentinos ARG Male 41 15/7/78



BIB SECOND NAME FIRST NAME BIRTHDAY COUNTRY GENDER POS GENERAL POS TIME AGE FIS Code
Worldloppet passport 

number

001 Zuloaga Matias 23/12/97 ARG Male 21 3030013 1700006

002 Kral Josef 6/3/70 SWE Male 49

003 Kralova Ivana 2/8/69 SWE Female 49

004 PERFUMO RENZO 2/5/55 ITA Male 64 203599

005 GENNARI DIEGO 30/7/53 ITA Male 66 100470

006 Lancia Ilaria 28/9/91 ITA Female 27 1700025

007 BEAUJON thierry 24/4/63 FRA Male 56 1400752

008 Kohlstock Patrick 20/3/91 GER Male 28

009 Kohlstock Andreas 28/2/63 GER Male 56 301285

010 LOPES CALDAS ROBERTO 28/4/69 BRA Male 50

011 Wasberg Johan 31/7/59 FIN Male 60 1700023

012 Schulz Frank 26/12/58 GER Male 60

013 Tünnermann Dirk 30/4/55 GER Male 63

014 Gomez Lucas 6/5/74 ARG Male 44

015 Merten Angelika 5/8/60 GER Female 58

016 Klein Christian 10/12/65 AUT Male 53

017 Rebstock Hans-Dieter 29/12/39 GER Male 79

018 Brandmüller Thomas 4/11/57 GER Male 61

019 Pannatier Pascal 1/4/61 SUI Male 58

020 Äbächerli Walter 8/2/52 SUI Male 57

021 Eriksson Nils Erik 4/3/52 SWE Male 57

022 Franzolin Maurizio Luigi Elio 14/12/50 ITA Male 68 203244

023 Brown William 7/3/61 USA Male 58 1800045

024 Snow Charlie 15/4/59 USA Male 60 202836

025 Myllylä Seppo 8/8/58 FIN Male 60 1302040

026 Goller Felix 12/5/65 GER Male 54 202369

027 Inno Ain 5/7/64 EST Male 55

028 Inno Kadi 30/5/63 EST Female 56

029 Uejima Gen 25/1/95 JPN Male 24

030 HASEGAWA TAKAHIRO 20/6/94 JPN Male 24 1100388

031 Barta Jan 8/7/69 CZE Male 50 1700021

032 Barta David 21/6/01 CZE Male 50 1700022

033 Bäck Mikael 20/12/60 FIN Male 58 1700024

034 Hiestand Steve 15/9/84 SUI Male 34 3080036

035 MANNINE SULO 25/4/75 EST Male 44

036 TABA KALMER 23/10/74 EST Male 44

037 TAMMEMAE MAREK 5/1/75 EST Male 44

038 Koval Valeriy 9/11/64 RUS Male 54 1302305

039 Gavrilov Aleksandr 20/12/72 RUS Male 46 1200473

040 WILLIAM CHASTAN 23/2/61 FRA Male 58

041 REVIZNIKOV DMITRY 6/11/61 RUS Male 57 701598

042 Waichler Claire 14/10/97 USA Female 21

043 jimenez jose 23/3/62 SPA Male 57 3490328

044 URQUIA NESTOR 27/12/53 ARG Male 65

045 Schmitt Ines 4/2/72 GER Female 47

046 Menci Sebastian 4/4/75 ARG Male 44 10708801 1700002

047 Burgos Vicente Eduardo 26/2/60 ARG Male 59

048 Burgos Joaquin 15/5/86 ARG Male 33

049 Hermida Mariano 24/10/78 ARG Male 40

050 Mante Mercedes 18/10/79 ARG Female 39



051 Arismendi Ruben Ismael 28/1/65 ARG Male 53

052 herlein claudia 4/1/85 ARG Female 34

053 Burgos Santiago 12/4/93 ARG Male 26

054 Panosetti Clarisa 3/3/73 ARG Female 46

055 FEHRMANN GERMAN 12/9/64 ARG Male 54

056 Gómez Carrillo Juan 15/9/55 ARG Male 63 1700010

057 Naguila Nestor Ignacio 1/10/67 ARG Male 51

058 Colantonio Cesar 9/3/63 ARG Male 56

059 Dorella Arturo 11/10/86 ARG Male 32

060 Dal Farra Marco 21/9/98 ARG Male 20 3030017

061 Hlopec Ricardo 29/9/61 ARG Male 57

062 Baldoni Laura 20/6/62 ARG Female 57

063 Chichoni Gerardo 11/1/63 ARG Male 56

064 Bianchi Andrea 25/7/88 ARG Female 31

065 Bianchi Luis Alberto 10/4/59 ARG Male 60

066 Alfaro Martin 29/11/77 ARG Male 41

067 Vasconcellos Matheus 28/9/00 BRA Male 18 3080034

068 Hayek Ingrid 13/10/54 AUT Female 64 701415

069 Garcia Juan Ignacio 10/7/77 ARG Male 42

070 Krsmanovic Dejan 16/1/86 RUS Male 33

071 Dal Farra Franco 16/7/00 ARG Male 19 3030020

073 Santos Victor 27/6/97 BRA Male 22 3080019

074 Moura Bruna 24/4/94 BRA Female 25 3085006

075 ronge angelika 5/8/56 ARG Female 63



BIB SECOND NAME FIRST NAME BIRTHDAY COUNTRY GENDER POS GENERAL POS TIME AGE FIS Code
Worldloppet 

passport 
number

101 Rautiainen Veli 20/1/48 FIN Male 71

102 Brown Karen 19/2/60 USA Female 59

103 Klein Brigitte 28/1/64 AUT Male 55

104 Rebstock Christa 11/2/43 GER Female 76

105 Sutherland Thomas 29/1/54 USA Male 65

106 Tünnermann Gudrun 12/11/63 GER Female 55

107 Gomez Analía Renee 16/10/68 ARG Female 50

108 Soro Juan Facundo 29/11/87 ARG Male 31

109 Vigliarolo Paula 29/11/69 ARG Female 49

110 Bahntje Ruben 20/9/67 ARG Male 51

111 De Gregori Christian 6/12/76 ARG Male 42

112 Balderramo Malena 20/11/79 ARG Female 39

113 HEREDIA JORGE TOMAS 7/8/73 ARG Male 45

115 Echazú Marcelo 20/10/60 ARG Male 58

116 Nicolau Monica 12/10/62 ARG Female 56

117 Colombo Luis Alberto 18/12/60 ARG Male 58

118 Calomino Silvina Roxana 4/4/63 ARG Female 56

119 Giorgio Paolo 1/10/82 ARG Male 36

120 DOMATO Marcelo 17/12/64 ARG Male 54

121 Rodriguez Facundo 30/7/01 ARG Male 18

122 Casabella Verónica 28/8/77 ARG Female 41

123 Richter Laura 30/3/63 ARG Female 56

124 Cichero María Florencia 28/2/82 ARG Female 37

125 isidoro aramburu 24/4/59 ARG Male 60

126 Natalia Ratusnu 16/6/75 ARG Female 44

127 GRAÑA Maria Celina 1/6/64 ARG Female 55

128 Fernández Génova Loreto 15/1/81 ARG Female 38

129 Raimbault Manuel 27/4/69 ARG Male 50

130 Aguilera Omar 18/3/54 ARG Male 65

131 DANGELO LUIS 15/3/58 ARG Male 61

132 Cichero Federico 9/10/83 ARG Male 35

133 Moyano Federico Ezequiel 3/10/88 ARG Male 30

134 Bianchi Martin 11/2/81 ARG Male 38

135 Echazu Juan 7/9/69 ARG Male 49

136 Valcheff Christian 21/6/73 ARG Male 46

137 Ferreira Dario 30/5/75 ARG Male 44

138 Begas Martin 7/9/95 ARG Male 23

139 Enriquez Marcelo 24/11/69 ARG Male 49

140 Giro María Edelia 12/5/72 ARG Female 47



141 Frungieri Catalina 10/5/04 ARG Female 15 3035011

142 DONATI MIRTA 20/4/51 ARG Female 68

143 Montes Vieira Braian 15/11/96 ARG Male 22

144 Tilli Gisella 19/2/75 ARG Female 44

145 Gianatti Florencia 22/10/82 ARG Female 36

146 Delgado Juan f 17/8/90 ARG Male 28

147 Lovisolo Facundo 21/5/02 ARG Male 17

148 Machado Ricardo Jose 22/3/55 ARG Male 64

149 Neres Gabriela 11/5/96 BRA Female 23

150 Silva Manex 24/7/02 BRA Male 17

151 Gomez Guadalupe 27/3/71 ARG Female 48

152 Viana Mariano 6/9/65 ARG Male 53

153 Argel Luis 1/9/59 ARG Male 60

154 CIOLFI MATIAS AGUSTIN 5/7/71 ARG Male 48

155 Veron Nicolas 15/7/78 ARG Male 41


